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U-19 Championship
2020/21 9th round, Match #59

Friday, 06.11.2020, 11:30, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 7°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Kolomiiets Yehor
4 Shumylo Maksym
23 Havrylenko Artur
2 Zubashivskyi Yurii
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav (C)
15 Makarenko Serhii
5 Sheiko Bohdan
9 Pyskun Artem
8 Rutian Yevhenii
18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo

Substitutes
25 Sydorenko Dmytro
10 Fetisov Volodymyr
6 Skachok Ihor
16 Rudenok Andrii
19 Posmashnyi Nikita
14 Zapeka Dmytro
31 Panko Vladyslav
32 Baklan Taras
33 Kharchenko Denys

Coach
Datsiuk Oleksandr

1 Kashka Dmytro
4 Diak Sviatoslav
3 Skyba Yevhenii (C)
17 Mukomela Yevhen
20 Makhinka Denys-Pavlo
10 Kashperuk Ivan
19 Baksha Martyn
11 Karpiak Dmytro
15 Sofinskyi Roman
9 Maksymets Maksym
14 Durdas Andrii

Substitutes
32 Tolstiak Dmytro
6 Panchyshyn Yaroslav
7 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo
8 Dreval Bohdan
5 Yuryshka Vitalii
16 Chornyi Mykhailo
13 Khomutovskyi Vadym

Coach
Kulchytskyi Ivan

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 9th round, Match #59
Friday, 06.11.2020, 11:30, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 7°C.

«Desna» Chernihiv 1 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
26' 17 Mukomela Yevhen

4 Shumylo Maksym
14 Zapeka Dmytro 28'

18 Lytvynenko Bohdan
10 Fetisov Volodymyr 45'

49' 3 Skyba Yevhenii

54' 17 Mukomela Yevhen
13 Khomutovskyi Vadym

54' 11 Karpiak Dmytro
16 Chornyi Mykhailo

65' 19 Baksha Martyn
8 Rutian Yevhenii

19 Posmashnyi Nikita 71'

19 Posmashnyi Nikita 81'

2 Zubashivskyi Yurii 88'

89' 13 Khomutovskyi Vadym
7 Bystrytskyi Kyrylo

17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
16 Rudenok Andrii 89'

90+1' 16 Chornyi Mykhailo

5 Sheiko Bohdan
6 Skachok Ihor 90+2'

6 Skachok Ihor 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


